CrossKart Ergebnisliste 28.06.2025 ACC Kirchwistedt

Platz FahrerN Name
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264
265
305
94
73
81
72
127
100
318
241
329

276
223
62
191
259
82

Jesco Brand

Till Haase

Zac Dexter Mehrtens
Michel Lohn
Elias Goldbach
Julian Dilissen
Mila Riisch

Piet Henning So6hl
Mats Kieblock
Jonne Sprekels
Leo Meyerhoff
Moritz Gerken
Leon Pape

Henri Holst
Rasmus Neuke
Nicolas Busch
Luca Eliah Jezior
Anni Gerdau

Mats Waackhusen

1 Pylone entsprechen 5 Strafsekunden

Lauf 1/Pylone Lauf 2/Pylone Lauf 3/Pylone

Verein
Klasse: 1 Jahrgang 16/17

MSG Gestequelle 0:22:45/ 1
MSG Spreckens 0:26:05/0
MC Elm 0:24:62/0
MC Elm 0:25:68 /0
MSG 0:25:63/0
MC Elm 0:29:11/0
MSG Spreckens 0:29:03/0
MSG Geestequelle 0:30:90/0
MSG Geestequelle  0:30:72/0
MC Elm 0:31:74/0
MSG Geestequelle  0:33:23/0
MSC 0:31:47/0
MSC Kutenholz 0:31:09/0
MC Elm 0:34:24/0
ACC Kirchwistedt 0:28:64/0
MC Elm 0:33:14/0
MC Elm 0:35:02/0
MSC Kutenholz /0
Gremlins Nord 0:40:63/0

0:22:39/0
0:22:94/0
0:25:03 /1
0:25:59/2
0:27:66 /1
0:26:54/0
0:29:51/0
0:29:41/0
0:29:63/0
0:28:91/0
0:30:26/0
0:29:04/0
0:31:02/0
0:32:55/0
0:25:26/2
0:34:59/0
0:36:83/0
0:36:54/0
0:40:31/0

0:22:74/0
0:22:47/0
0:24:37/0
0:25:45/0
0:26:14/0
0:27:53/0
0:26:39/0
0:26:95/0
0:27:64/0
0:30:12/0
0:29:12/0
0:27:44 /1
0:30:87/0
0:30:76 /0
0:26:09/2
0:31:39/0
0:32:25/0
0:36:63/0
0:38:06/0

SEITE 1 VON 3

Gesamtzeit

00:45:13
00:45:41
00:48:99
00:51:13
00:51:77
00:54:07
00:55:42
00:56:36
00:57:27
00:59:03
00:59:38
00:60:51
01:01:89
01:03:31
01:03:90
01:04:53
01:07:27
01:13:17
01:18:37



Platz FahrerN Name

Mika Wendelken
Tom Stadler

Ben Wegener
Jannik Pape
Noah Drops
Maciej Krajewski
Leon Bredehoft
Noah Bredehoft
Enno Gremke
Jonte Bredehoft
Melina Bargmann
Sander Ahrens
Jenke Ahrens
Nike Schmidt
Milan Busch

Thies Gloger
Kilian Albrecht
Max Wendelken
Nick Johannes
Louis Henne

Helge Peters
Ashley Heyenga
Noel Schliiterbusch

Xaver Fitschen

Felix Gerken

Lukas Behre

Alan Szczepaniak

Kevin Meister

Tim Aaron Siindermann

1 263
2 133
3 393
4 243
5 296
6 291
7 53
8 54
9 63
10 47
11 96
12 119
13 116
14 216
15 140
1 34
2 161
3 267
4 200
5 304
6 188
7 26
8 132
9 41
1 129
2 152
0:22:38 / 000:42:77

32
4 90
1 281
2 287
3 86

Ben Schumacher

1 Pylone entsprechen 5 Strafsekunden

Lauf 1/Pylone Lauf 2/Pylone Lauf 3/Pylone

Verein
Klasse: 2 Jahrgang 14/15
FAC 0:22:38/0
MSG Geestequelle  0:21:92/0
MSG Gestequelle 0:22:90/0
MSC Kutenholz 0:22:79/0
ACC Kirchwistedt 0:22:93/0
0:22:65/2
Fahrendorfer AC 0:25:35/0
Fahrendorfer AC 0:25:76 /0
ACC Kirchwistedt 0:22:98 /1
MSG Reith- 0:29:10/0
FAC 0:29:56 /0
MSG Geestequelle 0:31:01/0
MSG Geestequelle  0:32:65/0
FAC 0:39:60/0
MSC Ebersdorf 0:38:97/2
Klasse: 3 Jahrgang 12/13
MSG Geestequelle 0:21:71/1
MC Elm 0:22:33/0
FAC 0:23:13/0
MSC Kutenholz 0:22:75/0
FAC 0:23:04/0
Acc Kirchwistedt 0:23:07/0
Limited Edition 0:25:50/1
Gremlins Nord 0:28:71/0
MSC Kutenholz 0:22:38 /1
Klasse: 4 Jahrgang 10/11
MSC Kutenholz/ 0:21:08/0
Tilo Rademacher
MSC Kutenholz 0:21:62/0
MSC Kutenholz 0:22:24/0
Klasse: 5 Jahrgang 08/09
MSG Geestequelle 0:21:43 /1
FAC 0:21:69/0
ACC Kirchwistedt 0:23:43/0

0:21:32/0
0:23:18/0
0:23:06 /1
0:22:96 /0
0:24:07/0
0:23:65/0
0:24:97/0
0:25:09/0
0:23:87/0
0:27:93/0
0:27:75/0
0:30:29/0
0:29:52/0
0:39:68/0
0:34:75/0

0:21:50/0
0:21:84/0
0:22:23/0
0:22:95/0
0:22:93/0
0:26:51/0
0:25:50/0
0:26:99/0
0:23:90/2

0:21:03/0
MSG

0:21:97/0
0:24:25/1

0:21:42/0
0:21:40/0
0:21:83/0

Gesamtzeit

0:21:91/1 00:43:70
0:22:41/0 00:44:33
0:22:81/0 00:45:71
0:23:05/0 00:45:75
0:24:12/0 00:47:00
0:23:44/ 00:47:09
0:24:60/0 00:49:57
0:24:70/0 00:49:79
0:22:33/1 00:51:20
0:27:57/0 00:55:50
0:28:61/0 00:56:36
0:29:02/0 00:59:31
0:29:42/ 01:02:17
0:32:75/0 01:12:35
0:38:54/0 01:13:29
0:21:19/0 00:42:69
0:22:26 /1 00:44:17
0:22:44/0 00:44:67
0:22:58/0 00:45:33
0:22:60/0 00:45:53
0:25:66 /1 00:49:58
0:25:55/0 00:51:05
0:25:48 /0 00:52:47
0:23:05/1 00:55:43
0:21:42/0 00:42:11
0:21:87/0 0:20:90/0
0:22:12/0 00:43:59
0:24:00/0 00:46:24
0:20:83/0 00:42:25
0:21:49 /1 00:43:09
0:22:66/0 00:44:49
SEITE 2 VON 3



Platz FahrerN Name
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277
71
260

281
34
267
133
264
393
263
129
277

Emma Stopper
Lara Lassiger

Leni Tiedemann

Kevin Meister
Thies Gloger
Max Wendelken
Tom Stadler
Jesco Brand

Ben Wegener
Mika Wendelken
Felix Gerken
Emma Stopper

1 Pylone entsprechen 5 Strafsekunden

Lauf 1/Pylone Lauf 2/Pylone Lauf 3/Pylone

Verein

Klasse: 6 Damen
MSG Gestequelle 0:22:97/0
MSG Spreckens/ 0:22:09 /1
MC Elm 0:28:75/0

Klasse: 7 Gesamtsieger
MSG Geestequelle 0:20:90/0
MSG Geestequelle  0:21:16/0
FAC 0:22:09/0
MSG Geestequelle  0:22:28 /0
MSG Gestequelle 0:22:40/0
MSG Gestequelle 0:22:89/0
FAC 0:23:19/0
MSC Kutenholz/ 0:20:72 /1
MSG Gestequelle 0:22:37/1

0:22:75/0
0:23:36/0
0:25:76 /0

/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0

0:22:24/0
0:21:98/0
0:25:11/0

/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0

SEITE 3 VON 3

Gesamtzeit

00:44:99
00:45:34
00:50:87

00:20:90
00:21:16
00:22:09
00:22:28
00:22:40
00:22:89
00:23:19
00:25:72
00:27:37



